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4th Quarter 2015
Donor

Anonymous

AstraZeneca

Diamond Healthcare Corporation
Genentech

G.J. Brown Charitable Trust
The Hinman Foundation
Johnson & Johnson

Kinschner Family Foundation
Pfizer

Polly A. Levee Charitable Trust
Sunovion

Takeda

Teva Pharmaceuticals

Theodore Cross Family Charitable Foundation

William and Gertrude Shelley Family Foundation

Purpose

General Support

Corporate Supporter Membership
Corporate Supporter Membership
State Advocacy

General Support

General Support

Helpline and Multicultural Efforts
Faithnet

Campaign for a Better Tomorrow
General Support

In Our Own Voice

Corporate Supporter Membership
Emergency Room Department Project

General Support

General Support

Amount

$100,000.00
$50,000.00
$10,000.00
$35,000.00
$13,500.00
$10,000.00
$125,000.00
$20,000.00
$75,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$40,000.00
$100,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$523,500.00
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