## **Major Foundation and Corporate Contributions Registry**

## 4th Quarter 2015

Donor	Purpose	Amount
Anonymous	General Support	\$100,000.00
AstraZeneca	Corporate Supporter Membership	\$50,000.00
Diamond Healthcare Corporation	Corporate Supporter Membership	\$10,000.00
Genentech	State Advocacy	\$35,000.00
G.J. Brown Charitable Trust	General Support	\$13,500.00
The Hinman Foundation	General Support	\$10,000.00
Johnson & Johnson	Helpline and Multicultural Efforts	\$125,000.00
Kinschner Family Foundation	Faithnet	\$20,000.00
Pfizer	Campaign for a Better Tomorrow	\$75,000.00
Polly A. Levee Charitable Trust	General Support	\$15,000.00
Sunovion	In Our Own Voice	\$10,000.00
Takeda	Corporate Supporter Membership	\$40,000.00
Teva Pharmaceuticals	Emergency Room Department Project	\$100,000.00
Theodore Cross Family Charitable Foundation	General Support	\$10,000.00
William and Gertrude Shelley Family Foundation	General Support	\$10,000.00
		¢500 500 00

\$523,500.00